
Updated 10/1/24 

New Song Christian Academy 

2025-2026 School Year Calendar 
 

Welcome to the  
First Day of School! Monday, August 11, 2025 

Labor Day – No School Monday, September 1, 2025 

Teacher Workday – No School Monday, September 15, 2025 
Parent/Teacher Conference for 

KINDER/FIRST/SECOND/THIRD only 12:00 p.m. 
dismissal Wednesday, October 15, 2025 

School-Wide Field Trip location to be 
announced – No classes   Thursday, October 30, 2025 

Nevada Day Holiday – No School Friday, October 31, 2025 

Veteran’s Day – No School Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Thanksgiving Parent Programs & Feast Friday, Nov 21, times to be announced  

Thanksgiving Break – No School Wednesday-Friday, Nov. 26-28, 2025 

Christmas Parent Program Fri Dec 19, times to be announced  

Christmas Break – No School Monday, Dec. 22, 2025 - Friday, Jan. 2, 2026 

Classes Resume Monday, January 5, 2026 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School  Monday, January 19, 2026 

President’s Day – No School Monday, February 16, 2026 

Spring Break – No School Monday-Friday, March 16-20, 2026 

Classes Resume Monday, March 23, 2026 

Easter Holiday – No School Friday, April 3 and Monday, April 6, 2026 

End of Year Party. All classes meet at 
Anthem Hills Park 2256 N. Reunion Dr.  Thursday, May 21, 2026 

Graduation Program for  
PreK and Kindergarten 

Last day of School 
Friday, May 22, 2026  
Graduation for PreK and K Classes 

~Have a wonderful summer~ 
See information regarding New Song Church Summer Camps. 

 

A Welcoming Place to Learn and Grow 
 

Tuition fees are in 10 equal monthly installments from August through May,  
accounting calendar holidays, no school days, and special events/early dismissal days.  

Dates are subject to change. 


